
KAMIRA COURT ELEVATION (WEST ELEVATION)

PROPOSED VEHICLE

CROSSING AND DRIVE WAY
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EXTERNAL FINISHES SCHEDULE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

CODE

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

DESCRIPTION

DOOR ACCESS TO

SUBSTATION

CHANGED TO SOUTH

ELEVATION.
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NOTE 3: BALCONIES -

GLASS BALUSTRADE

MATERIAL CHANGE

NOTE 1: BUILDING HEIGHT

BULLET POINT 4 -

OPEN PERGOLAS MOVED BACK

FROM EDGE OF THE BUILDING

AS REQUESTED BY COUNCIL'S

LETTER DATED 21.09.2015.

ALL NOTES ON THIS DRAWING CORRESPOND

TO COUNCIL LETTER AS AT 21/09/15

(DA NO.: 674.1/2014)

NOTE 8: AWNING -

COLUMNS ON COUNCIL'S

FOOTPATH DELETED.


